Customer Name:
Dupage County

Quote Name:
IPO Re-configuration

Street Address:
City,State
Zip Code:

Install:

Contact Name: Linda Zerwin
Contact Phone: 630-550-7743

Quote Valid 60 Days From

Date:

Account Manager:

Telephone Number:
Application Specialist II:
Telephone Number:

Avaya Sales Center Designer:
Telephone Number:

Charles Robinson
678-893-5640

3/8/2023

AT&T Part Number

Quantity

Unit Price

Extended Price

AT&T Labor

AT&T Installation Labor, Installation, and re=programming

$8,320.00

2 Techs, All tech time are after or before normal business hours

$0.00

AA0157614

Avaya Preferred vs 11, and Voice Mail Pro

1,256.03

$1,256.03

AA0155612

Avaya UC Module
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705.74

$705.74

AT&T Field Engineering

AT&T Tech Support

=
o

118.00

$1,180.00

Tech support will be required for some programming

0.00

and re-config of each IP Office

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

Parts Subtotal:

$11,461.77

Tax:

Shipping:

Installation:

Training;

Grand Total:

$11,461.77

Ship to:

Company Name: Dupage County

Street Address:
City, State:
Zip Code:

Contact Name: Linda Zerwin
Contact Phone: 630-550-7743

Bill to:

Company Name: Dupage County

Street Address:
City, State
Zip Code:

Contact Name: Linda Zerwin
Contact Phone: 630-550-7743

Site#:
CPR#:

Customer Name: Linda Zerwin
Customer Phone: 630-550-7743
Customer Email: etsb911@dupagfeco.org

Customer Signature:




