

Customer Name: **Dupage County**

Quote Name: IPO Re-configuration

Account Manager: Telephone Number:
Application Specialist II: Telephone Number:

Avaya Sales Center Designer: Charles Robinson Telephone Number: 678-893-5640

Install:

Street Address: City,State Zip Code:

Contact Name: Linda Zerwin Contact Phone: 630-550-7743

Quote Valid 60 Days From

Date: 3/8/2023

AT&T Part Number		Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price
AT&T Labor	AT&T Installation Labor, Installation, and re=programming	0		\$8,320.00
	2 Techs, All tech time are after or before normal business hours	0		\$0.00
AA0157614	Avaya Preferred vs 11, and Voice Mail Pro	1	\$ 1,256.03	\$1,256.03
AA0155612	Avaya UC Module	1	\$ 705.74	\$705.74
AT&T Field Engineering	AT&T Tech Support	10	\$ 118.00	\$1,180.00
	Tech support will be required for some programming	0	\$ -	\$0.00
	and re-config of each IP Office	0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00
		0	\$ -	\$0.00

Parts Subtotal:	\$11,461.77
Tax:	
Shipping:	
Installation:	
Training;	
Grand Total:	\$11,461.77

Ship to:		Bill to:	
Company Name:	Dupage County	Company Name:	Dupage County
Street Address:		Street Address:	zapago osamy
City, State:		City, State	
Zip Code:		Zip Code:	
Contact Name:	Linda Zerwin	Contact Name:	Linda Zerwin
Contact Phone:	630-550-7743	Contact Phone:	630-550-7743
Contact Phone:	630-550-7743	Contact Phone:	630-550-7743

Site#: CPR#:

Customer Name: Linda Zerwin

Customer Phone: 630-550-7743

Customer Email: etsb911@dupagfeco.org

Customer Signature: